obnaagHaHHa Cant: centur.com.ua

GEI'IT“ R Email: centurl@ukr.net

Ana sawore Giswecy TenedoH: 0 800 307 999

KOMEPLLIMHA NPONO3ULIA

Ne 21 Bip 09-05-2024

Tictopo3kaTtka en. Zmatik SHE6016DT

433 852 @

(LliHa 6e3 BpaxyBaHHS 0OCTaBKW)

Cropinka 1 3 2


https://centur.com.ua/t-storozkatka-el-zmatik-she6016dt

CENTUR

AnA Baworo GisHecy

Canr:
Email:
TeneoH:

centur.com.ua
centurl@ukr.net
0 800 307 999

XapakTepucTHUKa

BupobHunk

KpaiHa BUpobHMK
BucoTa

nmbuHa

WnpuHa

Bucota (bpyTTO)
JloBXWHa (HeTTO), MM
LnpnHa 6pyTTO, MM
Hanpyra, B
MOTYXHICTb, KBT
Bara, Kr

Onuc ToBapy

Zmatik
ITanis
1215 mm
1100 mm
1130 mm
1800 mm
3345
1200
380 B
0.75
335

CropiHka 2 3 2



